
California Community Colleges 
Education Protection Account (EPA) Prop 30 

Fiscal Year 2024-25 | Quarter 2 
Payment Schedule by County 

Exhibit B4 
December 2024 

County/District
 December 2024 

EPA Payment 
Alameda 

Chabot-Las Positas CCD 1,101,272.43           
Ohlone CCD 929,468.89               
Peralta CCD 2,300,043.19           

Alameda Total 4,330,784.51           
Butte 

Butte-Glenn CCD 963,091.64               
Butte Total 963,091.64 

Contra Costa 
Contra Costa CCD 905,873.64               

Contra Costa Total 905,873.64 
El Dorado 

Lake Tahoe CCD 167,637.88               
El Dorado Total 167,637.88 

Fresno 
State Center CCD 3,127,256.05           
West Hills CCD 486,932.69               

Fresno Total 3,614,188.74           
Humboldt 

Redwoods CCD 310,083.72               
Humboldt Total 310,083.72 

Imperial 
Imperial CCD 51,949.15 

Imperial Total 51,949.15                 
Kern 

Kern CCD 2,668,906.09           
West Kern CCD 47,910.84 

Kern Total 2,716,816.93           
Lassen 

Lassen CCD 375,705.12               
Lassen Total 375,705.12 
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California Community Colleges
Education Protection Account (EPA) Prop 30

Fiscal Year 2024-25 | Quarter 2 
Payment Schedule by County

Exhibit B4 
December 2024

County/District
 December 2024 

EPA Payment 
Los Angeles 

Antelope Valley CCD 325,159.18               
Cerritos CCD 1,540,972.61           
Citrus CCD 607,343.49               
Compton CCD 553,848.79               
El Camino CCD 923,011.47               
Glendale CCD 1,078,159.14           
Long Beach CCD 2,250,874.74           
Los Angeles CCD 8,638,252.17           
Mt. San Antonio CCD 3,117,886.31           
Pasadena Area CCD 1,583,606.29           
Rio Hondo CCD 1,519,433.35           
Santa Clarita CCD 1,158,456.03           
Santa Monica CCD 1,724,597.73           

Los Angeles Total 25,021,601.30         
Marin 

Marin CCD 166,496.00               
Marin Total 166,496.00              
Mendocino 

Mendocino-Lake CCD 281,607.91               
Mendocino Total 281,607.91              

Merced 
Merced CCD 903,941.71               

Merced Total 903,941.71              
Monterey 

Hartnell CCD 858,982.15               
Monterey Peninsula CCD 343,653.85               

Monterey Total 1,202,636.00           
Napa 

Napa Valley CCD 159,689.50               
Napa Total 159,689.50              

Orange 
Coast CCD 7,581,296.02           
North Orange County CCD 2,346,646.49           
Rancho Santiago CCD 2,615,744.19           
South Orange County CCD 1,343,860.50           

Orange Total 13,887,547.20         
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Exhibit B4 
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County/District
 December 2024 

EPA Payment 
Placer 

Sierra Joint CCD -                             
Placer Total -                             

Plumas 
Feather River CCD 261,442.24               

Plumas Total 261,442.24              
Riverside 

Desert CCD 1,568,597.50           
Mt. San Jacinto CCD 1,027,853.75           
Palo Verde CCD 216,065.00               
Riverside CCD 2,915,649.28           

Riverside Total 5,728,165.53           
Sacramento 

Los Rios CCD 4,193,703.01           
Sacramento Total 4,193,703.01           

San Bernardino 
Barstow CCD 279,637.19               
Chaffey CCD 1,169,065.54           
Copper Mountain CCD 98,866.79                 
San Bernardino CCD 1,029,697.32           
Victor Valley CCD 1,098,600.45           

San Bernardino Total 3,675,867.29           
San Diego 

Grossmont-Cuyamaca CCD 805,200.44               
MiraCosta CCD 482,649.00               
Palomar CCD 5,857,298.94           
San Diego CCD 3,655,345.50           
Southwestern CCD 1,311,449.98           

San Diego Total 12,111,943.86         
San Francisco 

San Francisco CCD 794,703.94               
San Francisco Total 794,703.94              

San Joaquin 
San Joaquin Delta CCD 1,215,515.83           

San Joaquin Total 1,215,515.83           
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County/District
 December 2024 

EPA Payment 
San Luis Obispo 

San Luis Obispo County CCD 3,330,357.58           
San Luis Obispo Total 3,330,357.58           

San Mateo 
San Mateo County CCD 681,351.50               

San Mateo Total 681,351.50              
Santa Barbara 

Allan Hancock Joint CCD 858,840.63               
Santa Barbara CCD 1,020,286.39           

Santa Barbara Total 1,879,127.02           
Santa Clara 

Foothill-DeAnza CCD 6,900,985.86           
Gavilan Joint CCD 264,135.38               
San Jose-Evergreen CCD 492,197.50               
West Valley-Mission CCD 550,248.50               

Santa Clara Total 8,207,567.24           
Santa Cruz 

Cabrillo CCD 919,340.76               
Santa Cruz Total 919,340.76              

Shasta 
Shasta-Tehama-Trinity Joint CCD 721,813.45               

Shasta Total 721,813.45              
Siskiyou 

Siskiyou Joint CCD 121,871.73               
Siskiyou Total 121,871.73              

Solano 
Solano CCD 1,904,166.77           

Solano Total 1,904,166.77           
Sonoma 

Sonoma County CCD 1,321,600.85           
Sonoma Total 1,321,600.85           

Stanislaus 
Yosemite CCD 1,640,980.34           

Stanislaus Total 1,640,980.34           
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Tulare 

Sequoias CCD 840,686.38               
Tulare Total 840,686.38              

Ventura 
Ventura County CCD 2,092,006.63           

Ventura Total 2,092,006.63           
Yuba 

Yuba CCD 456,699.60               
Yuba Total 456,699.60              

Statewide Total 107,158,562.50$    
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